
Nikki Watermolen Julie Keller
651.905.6463 651.905.6467

nikki@pharoseb.com julie@pharoseb.com
Benefit Consultant Individual Health Insurance Specialist

Manage Office Workflow Individual/ Family Sales

Large Group 50+ benefit questions Medicare Supplement Sales
Ongoing daily customer service Ongoing daily customer service

Jennifer Halpin Carla Scott
651.905.6465 651.393.5309

jennifer@pharoseb.com carla@pharoseb.com
Benefit Advocate Benefit Advocate

Small Group (2-50) benefit quesitons Manage employee benefit portals
Ongoing daily customer service Ongoing daily customer service

member of the

2600 Eagan Woods Drive, Suite 140   Eagan, MN  55121

Toll Free:  800.775.3047   Fax:  651.905.6466

Responsibilities

Overall Supervision of Pharos Employee Benefits

Group Sales

Group Life & Disability Specialist

Training

Responsibilities

Responsibilities

Lisa Scamehorn, CEBS

651.905.6464

lisa@pharoseb.com

Owner / President

Commission processing

Enrollments and Terminations

Ongoing daily customer service

Annette Hamilton
651.905.6462

annette@pharoseb.com

Benefit Administrator

Responsibilities
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